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B DELORME

Route North - 23.7 - Directions

Topo USA® 6.0

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at Start 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (WNW) |on <unnamed> 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|{0.01 mi Turn right (N) onto |[Hedgerow Rd 00:00:03 0.01 mi
in|0.02 mi Turn left (W) onto [CR 24 (Camden College Cor... 00:00:09 0.03 mi
in|1.41 mi Go back (W) on CR 24 (Camden College Cor... 00:02:31 1.44 mi
in|{0.22 mi Turn right (N) onto |CR 41 (Fairhaven College Co... 00:02:51 1.66 mi
in|4.62 mi Turn right (E) onto |[CR 45 (Paintcreek 4 Mile Rd) 00:25:52 6.28 mi
in|{0.83 mi Turn left (NNE) onto |Watt Rd 00:29:57 7.11 mi
in|1.79 mi Turn left (NNE) onto |Concord Fairhaven Rd 00:38:39 8.90 mi
in|{0.53 mi Turn left (W) onto |CR 17 (Four Mile State Line ... 00:41:17 9.43 mi
in|2.41 mi Turn left (S) onto [N CR 600 E (N State Line Rd) 00:53:10 11.84 mi
in|0.17 mi Turn right (W) onto |E CR 350 N (E Kitchel Rd) 00:53:59 12.01 mi
in|{0.99 mi Turn left (S) onto [CR 500 E (N 9 Mile Rd) 00:58:55 13.00 mi
in|{2.32 mi Turn left (ENE) onto |E CR 100 N (E Pentecost Rd) 01:10:27 15.32 mi
in|{0.98 mi Go straight (E) onto [CR 150 N (E Pentecost Rd) 01:15:19 16.30 mi
in|{0.26 mi Turn right (S) onto |CR 600 E (State Line Rd) 01:16:34 16.55 mi
in|{2.00 mi Go straight (S) onto |S CR 600 E (S State Line Rd) 01:26:09 18.55 mi
in|{1.92 mi Turn left (E) onto |Buck Paxton Rd 01:29:23 20.47 mi
in|{0.94 mi Turn right (S) onto [CR 41 (Fairhaven College Co... 01:34:03 21.41 mi
in|0.62 mi Turn right (E) onto |CR 24 (Camden College Cor... 01:36:51 22.03 mi
in|{0.20 mi Go back (E) on CR 24 (Camden College Cor... 01:37:11 22.23 mi
in|{1.41 mi Turn right (S) onto |Hedgerow Rd 01:39:33 23.64 mi
in|{0.02 mi Keep left (ESE) onto [<unnamed> 01:39:39 23.66 mi
@ |in|0.01 mi Finish at Finish 01:39:41 23.67 mi

Total Time: 01:39:41

Total Distance: 23.67 mi
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